ATLETA
1 Bacchiani Enrico
2 Ruffini Luca
3 Damignani Paolo
4 Madonnini Daniele
5 Verri Daniele
6 Brocanelli Lauro
7 Antonietti Enea
9 Talone Massimiliano
10 D'Amico Giovanni
11 Silvi Christian
12 Coppa Manuele
13 Empoli Valeria
14 Peranzoni Fabrizio
15 Durpetti Laura
16 Cocco Ferruccio
17 Evangelisti Samuele
Pierfederici Simone
19 Curzi William
Patregnani Claudio
21 Tiburzi Lanfranco
22 Virgili Maurizio
23 Sabbatini Lorenzo
24 Capponi Mariano
25 Martinelli Marco
26 Bambozzi Giacomo
27 Esposito Alessandro
28 Romani Claudio
29 Manoni Maurizio
30 Belardinelli Emanuele
31 Serrao Giuseppe
32 Solustri Remo
33 Compagnucci Nicola
34 Cicetti Fabrizio
35 Lambertucci Ulderico
36 Veglid Lucio
37 Montesi Luca
38 Cerigioni Luca
39 Belfioretti Simone
40 Pierpaolo Michele
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SOCIETA

Avis Aido Urbino
Libero

Podistica Lucrezia
Corri Pergola
Atletica Senigallia
Avis Fabriano
Atletica Senigallia
Atletica Senigallia
Podistica Lucrezia
Avis Castelfidardo
Podistica Valmisa
Atletica Filottrano
Atletica Cingoli
Atletica Senigallia
Avis Fabriano
Atletica Senigallia
Atletica Senigallia
Collemar-athon club
Collemar-athon club
Sacem Corridonia
Podistica Valmisa
Atletica Senigallia
Atletica Senigallia
Nuova Atl. Sangiustese
Run Card

Atletica Falconara
Collemar-athon club
Podistica Valmisa
Uisp Fabriano
Podistica Lucrezia
GP Pieralisi Jesi
Run Card
Collemar-athon club
Collemar-athon club
Collemar-athon club
Sef Stamura Ancona
Libero
Collemar-athon club
Podistica Lucrezia
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TEMPO
2h16'26”
2h16'40”
2h 20'11”
2h 22'49”
2h 26'52”
2h 30'47”
2h 31'14”
2h 32'03”
2h 34'00”
2h 34'09”
2h 34'26”
2h 35'14”
2h 36'08”
2h 36'50”
2h 40'23”
2h 41'44”
2h 41'44”
2h 44'18”
2h 448"
2h 45'33”
2h 45'34”
2h 46'19”
2h 48'16”
2h 48'51”
2h 49'05”
2h 51'48”
2h 52'20”
2h 52'20”
2h 53'31”
2h 53'31”
2h 54'25”
2h 54'41”
2h 56'07”
2h 56'47”
3h 00'35”
3h 05'17”
3h 14'44”
3h 16'50”
3h 41'37”

CAT.
18/34
45/49
55/59
35/39
35/39
45/49
40/44
45/49
60/64
40/44
18/34
18/49
50/54
50
35/39
40/44
45/49
40/44
60/64
50/54
45/49
45/49
70
45/49
50/54
50/54
18/34
35/39
35/39
18/34
55/59
45/49
50/54
70
60/64
18/34
18/34
18/34
18/34

Classifica generale 30 km — 4° Trail per le colline del verdicchio

POS.
10
10
10
10
20
20
10
30
10
20
20
16
10
1a
30
30
40
40
20
20
50
60
10
70
30
40
30
40
50
40
20
80
50
20
30
50
60
70
80
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